Solaris Bus & Coach sp. z o.o.

ul. Obornicka 46, Bolechowo-Osiedle, 62-005 Owińska, Poland tel. +48 61 667 23 33, fax +48 61 667 23 10 solarisbus@solarisbus.com, www.solarisbus.com



PRESS RELEASE

Just in two weeks: Solaris Press Conference

Bolechowo, 27.02.2024

Solaris invites you to the Press Conference summarizing 2023. The live stream will take place on Tuesday, March 12, 2024, at 11:00 a.m., at solarisbus.com/en/press2024. See you soon!

Press conference: solarisbus.com/en/press2024

It will be possible to ask questions via the Zoom platform during the Q&A session.

Link to the meeting: bit.ly/SolarisPressConference



About Solaris Bus & Coach sp. z o.o

Solaris Bus & Coach sp. z o.o. is one of the leading European bus and trolleybus manufacturers. Benefiting from over 27 years of experience and having manufactured 24,000 vehicles, Solaris affects the quality of city transport in hundreds of cities across Europe every day. Thinking of the future, the firm is setting new standards by dynamically developing its products, in particular in the electromobility sector. Solaris electric buses, trolleybuses and hydrogen buses are cutting-edge solutions for zero-emission public transport. Solaris products have been repeatedly awarded for quality and innovation. The Solaris Urbino 12 electric won the prestigious European "Bus of the Year 2017" competition. In September 2018 Solaris Bus & Coach sp. z o.o. joined CAF Group.

For media enquiry, please contact:

Mateusz Figaszewski

E-mobility Development and Market Intelligence Director mateusz.figaszewski@solarisbus.com

Mobile: +48 601 652 179